Kursdaten

2026

BoroBrenner
Einsteiger

BoroBrenner
Folgekurs

Perlen
Moretti

Marz

Samstag

14.3.2026

10.

00-13.

00

13.00-16.00

Dienstag

17.3.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Mittwoch

18.3.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Juni

Samstag

6.6.2026

10.

00-13.

00

Dienstag

9.6.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Mittwoch

10.6.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Samstag

10.

00-13.

00

13.00-16.00

Dienstag

23.6.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Mittwoch

6
20.6.2026

6

6

24.6.2026

18.

00-21.

00

September

Dienstag

1.9.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Mittwoch

2.9.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Samstag

12.9.2026

10.

00-13.

00

13.00-16.00

Dienstag

15.9.2026

18.

00-21.

00

Mittwoch

16.9.2026

18.

00-21.

00




